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Palm Beach Yacht Club
Winter Series 2015

Lady Skipper's Race
Sunday 16th August 2015

Line Honours: "J-Force"

Yacht Member

Rocket Lass Lisa Horauf

Bow Wow Vicky Crosby

Kick Back Glyn Colon

J-Force Helen Levy

Free Spirit Brianna Richardson

Frangipani Lindy Smith

Addiction Debbie Gordon & Vera Pickering
Element Janene White

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Start Time

11:59
11:59
12:00
12:00
11:59
11:59
12:00
12:00

Finish
Time
14:08:48
14:06:05
14:05:15
13:53:50
14:17:55
14:18:18
14:04:46
14:00:00

Unfinancial members and non safety compliant yachts will not be eligible for points for this race

Junior Skipper's Race
Sunday 16th August 2015

Line Honours: "Free Spirit"
Yacht Member

Free Spirit Brianna Richardson

Start Time

11:59

Finish
Time
14:17:55

Elapsed
Time
2:09:48
2:07:05
2:05:15
1:53:50
2:18:55
2:19:18
2:04:46
2:00:00

Elapsed
Time
2:18:55

Line
Position
6
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Line
Position
7

Handicap Corrected

1.164
1.245
1.269
1.417
1.196
1.227
1.371
1.452

Handicap Corrected

1.196

Time
2:31:04
2:38:12
2:38:57
2:41:17
2:46:12
2:50:55
2:51:02
2:54:11

Time
2:46:12

Points
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